Corporation-State		
To the Honorable Commissioner of 100901 Name of conveying party(les): Lee P. Sanna Personal Representative for Leon Sanna (Deceased) Individual(s) U.S. General Partnership Limited Partnership	799 ached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: Lee PHillip Sanna Internal Address:	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Lee P. Sanna Personal Representative for Leon Sanna (Deceased) Individual(s) U.S. General Partnership Limited Partnership	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: Lee PHillip Sanna Internal Address:	
Lee P. Sanna Personal Representative for Leon Sanna (Deceased) Individual(s) U.S. General Partnership Limited Partnership	Name: Lee PHillip Sanna Internal Address:	
Leon Sanna (Deceased) Individual(s) U.5 .	Internal Address:	
d Individuel(s) U.S. Association General Partnership Limited Partnership		
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	I ALLER LANDEN IZ NOTWOOD RACINGE	
· ·	City: Lock Arbour State: NJ ZIP: 07	
Other	Individual(s) citizenship U.S.	
Additional name(e) of conveying party(les) affeched? U Yes U No	Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Assignment U Merger	U Corporation-State	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Ö Other	
O Other	Histologies is not dominifed in the United States, a domestic representative designal is anached; U Yes I No	
Execution Date: February 05, 1999	(Designations must be a separate document from a signment) Additional name(s) & address(od) alfachad? W Yes D No	
•	η*	
ts credmun landifibits	teched? D Yes D No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	2 Total number of profigations and	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy Sanna Mc Neely	Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	8. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy Sanna Mc Neely	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy Sanna Mc Neely	8. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy Sanna Mc Neely	8. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Amy Sanna Mc Neely Internal Address:	8. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) 5 40	

S68ZSZJRADEMARK 666 τ/SØ/ZØ REEL: 1801 FRAME: 0059 Charles Sanna 18 Park Ct. Staten Island, NY 10301

Amy Sanna McNeely 4 Lakewood Rd. Staten Island, NY 10301

David McNeely 4 Lakewood Rd. Staten Island, NY 10301

> TRADEMARK REEL: 1801 FRAME: 0060

IN RE: ESTATE OF		PROBATE DIVISION	227 TZ
LEON P. SANNA, E/k/a LEON SANNA	PROBATE DIVISION File Number <u>CP 95 278 - IZ-</u> Division		
DECLI DEMINA			
Dacaased.			
WAIVER OF PRIOI REPRESENT	rity, consen ative, and v	T TO APPOINTMENT OF VAIVER OF NOTICE AND	PERSONAL BOND
The undersigned, being a	majority in late	rest of the persons entitled	to the estate of
Leon P. Sanna, a/k/a Leon	n Samma		
decommend, hereby jointly and seve	No seelee nur	rights to act as persons! r	epresentative of the estate
			<u> </u>
consent to the appointment of			
as the personal representative of	the estate; waive	s service of Notice of Admir	
us; and request that the personal	representative	not be required to post bon	d or mecurity.
Dated / - 10	. 19 95	. 🏏	Z: /
	•	Charles Angelo San	100
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Amelia S	anna McNerl
		Amelia Madeline Sa	ma McNeely
		Leton	ua
			والمراجعة المراجعة ال
	•		
			المنافقة المن
		and the field refer to the property of the control	the first a minds shrifteninn and service of the 1975 state transfer demandes

TRADEMARK REEL: 1801 FRAME: 0061 Whereas Lee Sanna, personal representative for the deceased Leon Sanna, at 12 Norwood Avenue, Lock Arbour New Jersey, 07711 has adopted, used and is using a trademark (registered/pending application) No.1495264, dated February 5, 1999.

Whereas, Lee Sanna at 12 Norwood Ave., Lock Arbour, NJ, Charles Sanna at 18 Park Court Staten Island, NY 10301, Amy Sanna McNeely and David McNeely at 4 Lakewood Road, Staten Island, NY 10301 are desirous of acquiring the said (registered or pending) trademark. Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby ackwoledged, said Lee Sanna does hereby assign to the said Lee Sanna, Charles Sanna, Amy Sanna McNeely, and David McNeely all right, title, and interest of the trademark goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

February 5, 1999

1 Sanna

t water

968292**FRADEMARK** 6661/98/28 **REEL: 1801 FRAME: 0062**

∃9∀d ORDED: 02/05/1999

80

E F A CHEERE INC